
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 77868954

Data publicarii	25.01.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.076,41 RON - 4.076,41 RON

Descriere: CERESIT CM11 PLUS 25KG (BUC) 1BFCER.CM11 48.0 40.336 1,936.13 367.87 2,304.00 BCA 15*25*62.4 NF SOCERAM (72BUC/PAL) (BUC) 1BBSOC1525NF 130.0 9.328 1,212.61 230.39 1,443.00 ADEZIV BCA PORENFIK 25KG CEMIX K00811501 (SC) 1BF00501001 15.0 16.807 252.10 47.90 300.00 PLINTA PVC STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFP435 20.0 10.925 218.49 41.51 260.00 160GR/MP PLASA FIBRA STICLA EXTERIOR HARD PORTOCALIU (MP) 1ECEXTHARD 50.0 3.613 180.67 34.33 215.00 COLT INT PLINTA STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFCI435 40.0 2.101 84.03 15.97 100.00 PALETI LEMN SOCERAM 1200*1000 (BUC) 7AASOCPAL 1.0 75.630 75.63 14.37 90.00 COLT EXT PLINTA STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFCE435 20.0 2.101 42.02 7.98 50.00 PIESA IMBINARE STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFPI435 20.0 1.681 33.61 6.39 40.00 CAP ST PLINTA STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFCST435 10.0 1.681 16.81 3.19 20.00 CAP DR PLINTA STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFCDR435 10.0 1.681 16.81 3.19 20.00 PALETI LEMN TODOCERAM (BUC) 7AAAMB.TODOCERAM 1.0 7.50 7.50 1.43 8.93
